
IP 
40

1 x Compact fluorescent lamp

42 W

3200 lm

60 lm/W

3000 K

84

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gx24Q-4

79%

43%

2537 lm

42 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Table luminaire

Shape and measurements 

Length: 17.72 in

Width: 17.72 in

Height: 30.83 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 42 W

Protection 

IP: 40

Product data sheet
GLO-BALL T2 ECO
F3027000
FLOS

Table/desk lamp providing diffused ligh-ting. Diffuser consisting of an externally acid-etched, hand blown, flashed opaline glass and a die-cast

aluminum threa-ded ring nut with alodine plating finish. Gray painted high-thickness steel base and stem and die-cast aluminum diffuser

support. Net weight 12,2 kg. 

Light output 1 
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